VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 355 Department of Social Services

Item 355 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Supplemental Assistance Services (49100)	\$83,257,450	\$83,257,450
General Relief (49101)	\$500,000	\$500,000
Resettlement Assistance (49102)	\$9,022,000	\$9,022,000
Emergency and Energy Assistance (49103)	\$73,735,450	\$73,735,450
Fund Sources:		
General	\$500,000	\$500,000
Federal Trust	\$82,757,450	\$82,757,450